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CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 

CHAIRMAN, ADMISSION CELL 

Admission Cell 

25.9.2023 10.00 am to 1.00 PM 
10.00 am to 1.00 PM 25.9.2023 

22.9.2023 2.00 PM to 4.30 PM 
22.9.2023 2.00 PM to 4.30 PM 

22.9.2023 2.00 PM to 4.30 PM 
10.00 am to 1.00 PM 22.9.2023 
10.00 am to 1.00 PM 22.9.2023 
10.00 am to 1.00 PM 22.9.2023 

21.9.2023 2.00 PM to 4.30 PM 
21.9.2023 2.00 PM to 4.30 PM 
21.9.2023 2.00 PM to 4.30 PM 

10.00 am to 1.00 PM 21.9.2023 

10.00 am to 1.00 PM 
10.00 am to 1.00 PM 

2.00 PM to 4.30 PM 
21.9.2023 
20.9.2023 

Time 

Integrated B. Sc. & M. Sc in Geography 
Integrated B. A. & M. A in Mass Communication 

Date 

Date: oy. Dg.20 23 

M. A in English 
M. A in Hindi 

Integrated B. A. & M. A in Korean 
Integrated B. A. & M. A in Chinese 

Integrated B. A. & M. 
Integrated B. A. & M. A in Economics 

A in Political Science 

Homepage. http l/lwww. cuj ac ín 
(Established by an Act of Parliament of India in 2009) 

Integrated B. A. & M. A in Anthropology 
M. Sc in Mathematics 

Engineering 
Integrated B. Tech. & M. Tech in Computer Science &21.9.2023 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 

Integrated B. A. & 
Integrated B. A. & 

Engineering 
Integrated B. Tech. & M. Tech in Electrical 20.9.2023 2.00 PM to 4.30 PM 

M. Sc in Life Sciences 
Integrated B. Sc. & M. Sc in Chemistry 

Integrated B. Tech. & M. Tech in Civil Engineering 

Materials Engineering 
Integrated B. Tech. & M. Tech in Metallurgical & 20.9.2023 2.00 PM to 4.30 PM 

20.9.2023 10.00 am to 1.00 PM 

Integrated B. Sc. & 

M. Sc. in Physics 

Integrated B. Sc. && 

B.Ed. 
M. Sc. in Environmental Sciences 

NOTICE 

B.Ed 

ERSITo edge 

Integrated B.A. 

Name of the Programme 

Integrated 
Integrated B. Sc. & 

B.Sc. 

Integrated B. Sc. & 

AUri 202, INDIA 

No. 

2 

SI 

ADMISSION CELL 

20. 
19. 
18 

17. 
16. 
|5. 

14. 
13. 
12. 

No. CUJ/ADM.CELL/2022/18/J 97 

11. 
10. 

schedule: 
no. CæJ/ADM.CELL2022/18/193 dated 28.8.2023 has been extended as per following 

ntegrated (uG-PG) programme that the date of the document submission as notified vide notice 

2023, it is to notify for information and necessary action by all concerned admitted student in 

With reterence to the notice no, CUJ/R&A/Dean Committee/21/155/11l dated 4" September, 

7. 
6. 

. 

8 

4. 
3. 

9 

2. 
1. 

20.9.2023 10.00 am to 1.00 PM 
20.9.2023 10.00 am to 1.00 PM 
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