





झारखण्ड केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND

(भारतीय संसद के अधिनियम 2009 द्वारा स्थापित) (Established by an Act of Parliament of India in 2009) Homepage: http://www.cuj.ac.in

No. CUJ/ADM.CELL/2022/18/Jg≠

Date: 04.09.2023

NOTICE

With reference to the notice no. CUJ/R&A/Dean Committee/21/155/11 dated 4th September, 2023, it is to notify for information and necessary action by all concerned admitted student in integrated (UG-PG) programme that the date of the document submission as notified vide notice no. CUJ/ADM.CELL/2022/18/193 dated 28.8.2023 has been extended as per following schedule:

SI	Name of the Programme	D .	
No.	Traine of the Frogramme	Date	Time
1.	Integrated B. Sc. & M. Sc. in Physics	20.9.2023	10.00
2.	Integrated B. Sc. & M. Sc. in Environmental Sciences		
3.	Integrated B.Sc. B.Ed.	20.9.2023	10.00 am to 1.00 PM
4.	Integrated B. Tech. & M. Tech in Metallurgical &	20.9.2023	10.00 am to 1.00 PM
	Materials Engineering	20.9.2023	2.00 PM to 4.30 PM
5.	Integrated B. Tech. & M. Tech in Electrical Engineering	20.9.2023	2.00 PM to 4.30 PM
6.	Integrated B.A. B.Ed	20.0.2022	2.00 PM
7.	Integrated B. Tech. & M. Tech in Civil Engineering	20.9.2023	2.00 PM to 4.30 PM
8.	Integrated B. Tech. & M. Tech in County S.	21.9.2023	
0.	Integrated B. Tech. & M. Tech in Computer Science & Engineering	21.9.2023	10.00 am to 1.00 PM
9.	Integrated B. Sc. & M. Sc in Chemistry	21.9.2023	10.00 am to 1.00 PM
10.	Integrated B. Sc. & M. Sc in Life Sciences	21.9.2023	2.00 PM to 4.30 PM
11.	Integrated B. Sc. & M. Sc in Mathematics	21.9.2023	
12.	Integrated B. A. & M. A in Anthropology	21.9.2023	
13.	Integrated B. A. & M. A in Economics	22.9.2023	10.00 am to 1.00 PM
14.	Integrated B. A. & M. A in Political Science	22.9.2023	10.00 am to 1.00 PM
15.	Integrated B. A. & M. A in Chinese	22.9.2023	10.00 am to 1.00 PM
16.	Integrated B. A. & M. A in Korean	22.9.2023	
17.	Integrated B. A. & M. A in Hindi	22.9.2023	
18.	Integrated B. A. & M. A in English	22.9.2023	2.00 PM to 4.30 PM
19.	Integrated B. A. & M. A in Mass Communication	25.9.2023	
20.	Integrated B. Sc. & M. Sc in Geography	25.9.2023	

Admission Cell अध्यक्ष, नामांकन प्रकोध्य CHAIRMAN, ADMISSION CELL झारखण्ड केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND